Jun 01 2024 (11:04) India Rail Info 1

Bhavnagar Terminus - Bandra Terminus Special Fare Special/09208 - Exp - WR
BVC/Bhavnagar Terminus to BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus
15h 10m - 780 km - 11 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BVC |Bhavnagar Terminus 14:50 0 | 0 18 (34 |WR
2 BVP  |Bhavnagar Para 14:59 15:00 Tm (0 |1 3 56 (17 |[WR
3 |SGD |Songadh 15:27 15:29 2m |0 |1 28 |76 (38 |WR
4 DL) Dhola Junction 15:46 15:48 2m |0 |1 49 |58 |37 [WR
5 BTD Botad Junction 16:32 16:34 2m |0 |1 92 52 WR
6 |SRGT |Surendranagar Gate 18:00 18:01 Tm (0 |1 167 |2 WR
7 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 21:05 21:25 20m 1 298 |54 |52 |WR
8 ND Nadiad Junction 22:17 22:19 2m [0 |1 344 |83 |37 |WR
g BRC |Vadodara Junction 22:58 23:02 dm |0 |1 398 (60 |36 |WR
10 (ST Surat 01:12 01:17 5Sm |2 |2 528 |70 |59 |WR
11 |VAPI |Vapi 02:38 02:40 2m (2 |2 623 |49 (27 |WR
12 |BVI Borivali 05:28 05:30 2m |7 |2 761 |37 |18 |WR
13 (BDTS |Mumbai Bandra 06:00 5 |2 780 |- 4 |WR

Terminus

Jun 01 2024 (11:04) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



